
     
 
 
TAC/BSE/SHA/21-22/03                   03.12.2021 
 
Corporate Relationship Department 
BSE Limited 
PJ Towers 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001 
 
Dear Sir, 
 
Sub : Intimation under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. 
Ref : Security Code : 506808 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, Intimation is hereby given 
for issuance of duplicate share certificate to the shareholder consequent to loss of share 
certificates. 
The details of Name, Distinctive No ect.., are given below:  

S.No Name Folio No Cet No Distinctive No No of 
Shares 

01 REVATHI 
RAMAKRISHNAN 
RAMASUBBIER 
RAMAKRISHNAN 

00000876 4259 
4259 
4259 
4259 
4259 

7175251 – 7175300 
7175301 – 7175350 
7175351 – 7175400 
7175401 – 7175450 
7175451 – 7175500 

50 
50 
50 
50 
50 

 
Kindly take on record of the above. 
 
Thanking You,  
Yours Truly, 
For Tuticorin Alkali Chemicals 
And Fertilizers Limited. 
 
 
 
G Ramachandran 
Managing Director 
Encl : 

01. Shareholder Letter. 





                            TUTICORIN ALKALI CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD                      

                                REGISTER OF MEMBERS AS ON 03/12/2021                           

                                                                                               

 FOLIO   : 00000876                                                                            

 NAME    : REVATHI RAMAKRISHNAN                                                                

 ADDRESS : NATIONAL CHLORINE INDUSTRIES                                                        

           P O BOX NO 6567                                                                     

           ADNOC ABUDHABI                                                                      

                                                                                               

 F/H NAME: RAMASUBBIER RAMAKRISHNAN                                                            

 JOINT-1 : RAMASUBBIER RAMAKRISHNAN                                                            

 JOINT-2 :                                                                                     

 JOINT-3 :                                                                                     

 OCCUP   : 09                                                                                  

                                                                                               

 SHARES  : 250                                                                                 

                                                                                               

                                      SHARES ACQUIRED                                          

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    ALLOT REF/ DATE                    DISTINCTIVE NOS           CERT.NO.  FOLIO   NO.OF SHARES

    TRANS NO.                          FROM           TO                           ALLOTED OR

                                                                                   TRANSFERED

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

     ALLOT                            7175251      7175300         4259                  50

     ALLOT                            7175301      7175350         4259                  50

     ALLOT                            7175351      7175400         4259                  50

     ALLOT                            7175401      7175450         4259                  50

     ALLOT                            7175451      7175500         4259                  50

     ALLOT          08-Oct-2021       7175001      7175050         4254                  50

     ALLOT          08-Oct-2021       7175051      7175100         4255                  50

     ALLOT          08-Oct-2021       7175101      7175150         4256                  50

     ALLOT          08-Oct-2021       7175151      7175200         4257                  50

     ALLOT          08-Oct-2021       7175201      7175250         4258                  50

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                                               

                                      SHARES TRANSFERED                                        

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    TRANS NO.         DATE             DISTINCTIVE NOS          CERT.NO. FOLIO    NO.OF SHARES

                                       FROM           TO                           TRANSFERED 

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

     10000000197529 08-Oct-2021       7175001      7175050         4254 99999999         50

     10000000197529 08-Oct-2021       7175051      7175100         4255 99999999         50

     10000000197529 08-Oct-2021       7175101      7175150         4256 99999999         50

     10000000197529 08-Oct-2021       7175151      7175200         4257 99999999         50

     10000000197529 08-Oct-2021       7175201      7175250         4258 99999999         50

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                                               

                                                                                               

                                      SUMMARY                                                  

                                                                                               

         TOTAL SHARES ACQUIRED    :        500                                                 

         TOTAL SHARES TRANSFERRED :        250                                                 

         BALANCE OF SHARES HELD   :        250                                                 
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